Professional Plumbing Seminars

Providing Plumbing and Gas Fitting Seminars

2012

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEP

ocT

NOV

DEC

10
14
28
15
18
20
25

10

17
31
14
18
28
12
26
09
13
23
07
21
11
15
25
08
22
06
20
10
24
01
15

PLUMBING
6:00pm —9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
6:00pm —9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
6:00pm —9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
10:00am-1:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
6:00pm — 9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
6:00pm —9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
6:00pm — 9:00pm
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am
8:00am —11:00am

8:00am — 11:00am

GAS
NONE
12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54
12 noon - 3:00pm *
NONE
12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54
NONE

12 noon - 3:00pm *
NONE

12 noon — 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54
NONE

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon — 3:00pm / NFPA-54
NONE

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54
NONE

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon — 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

12 noon - 3:00pm / NFPA-54

12 noon - 3:00pm *

603-785-0221
603-929-7459

Location
EXETER / F.W. Webb - 18 Continental Drive
MANCHESTER / AAA Pumps - 93 Depot Road
MANCHESTER / AAA Pumps - 93 Depot Road
PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
SALEM / Town Office - 33 Geremonty Dr.

HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke

MARLBOROUGH MA / PHCC Trade Show Royal Trade Ctr -

185 Boston Post Rd.
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke

HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke
PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
SALEM / Town Office - 33 Geremonty Dr.
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke
HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall — 161 Londonderry Tpke

HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall - 161 Londonderry Tpke

* The last Saturday of each month’s Gas Class will be OTHER related gas fitting training.






