Professional Plumbing Seminars

Providing Plumbing and Gas Fitting Seminars

603-785-0221 603-929-7459

2012		PLUMBING	GAS	Location		
	10	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	EXETER / F.W. Webb - 18 Continental Drive		
JAN	14	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	MANCHESTER / AAA Pumps - 93 Depot Road		
	28	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	MANCHESTER / AAA Pumps - 93 Depot Road		
FEB	15	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd		
	18	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	20	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	SALEM / Town Office - 33 Geremonty Dr.		
	25	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
MAR	10	10:00am-1:00pm	NONE	MARLBOROUGH MA / PHCC Trade Show Royal Trade Ctr - 185 Boston Post Rd.		
	17	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	31	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
APR	14	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	18	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd		
	28	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
B A A V	12	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
MAY	26	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	09	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
JUN	13	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	PORTSMOUTH / Granite Group - 100 Coakley Rd		
	23	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
JUL	07	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	21	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	11	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
AUG	15	6:00pm – 9:00pm	NONE	SALEM / Town Office - 33 Geremonty Dr.		
	25	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
SEP	08	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	22	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
ОСТ	06	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	20	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
NOV	10	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	24	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
DEC	01	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm / NFPA-54	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
	15	8:00am – 11:00am	12 noon – 3:00pm *	HOOKSETT / LU131 Union Hall – 161 Londonderry Tpke		
* The last Saturday of each month's Gas Class will be OTHER related gas fitting training.						